
 MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
 SPORTS TEAM 
 4010 Randolph Road 
 Silver Spring, MD 20902 
 240-777-6810/fax # 240-777-6890 

SPRING 2016 MEN’S SOFTBALL 
Revised 4/13/16           TUESDAY LEAGUE DOUBLEHEADER UPCOUNTY DIVISION     

TEAM # TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME WORK # 

1 
That’s a Clown 
Question Bro Andrew Fulton (508)954-5589 

2 Sillies Matt Reidy (301)366-3306 

3 Big Ballers Thomas Salb (240)793-6236 

4 Swag Tim Serlo (301)252-9015 

5 The Outlaws Raymond Thomas (301)466-7380 
 
 ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT RIDGE ROAD#2 &#3 

Second team listed is the home team for 1st game of DH. 
 
Preliminary Roster due before first game 
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 5 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 4 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 3 RR#3 
 
Tuesday, April 26, 2010 2 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 1 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 4 vs 5 RR#3 
 
Tuesday , May 3, 2010 4 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 3 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 1 vs 2 RR#3 
 
Tuesday, May 10, 2010 3 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 4 vs 2 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 1 RR#3 
 
Tuesday, May 17, 2010 1 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 4 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 5 RR#3 
 
Tuesday, May 24, 2010 5 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 4 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 3 RR#3 
 
 
 
standings on the web: 
www.montgomerycountymd.gov/rec 
 
Playoff format: July 23 & 24 
 
Final Roster due Monday, June 6 
Fax to 240-777-6890 
No Roster, No playoffs 

 
 
Tuesday, May 31, 2016 2 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 4 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 1 RR#3 
 
Tuesday, June 14, 2016 4 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 2 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 3 RR#3 
 
Tuesday, June 21, 2016 1 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 4 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 5 RR#3 
 
Tuesday, June 28, 2016 3 bye 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 2 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m.  5 vs 1 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 4 vs 2 RR#2 
 
Tuesday, July 5, 2016  
6:15/7:15 p.m. 2 vs 3 RR#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 4 RR#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 4 RR#2 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 1 RR#2 
 
5 home runs per game with the one-up rule 
& you can bat 12 players.  
 
League Director:Shawn Robinson-240-777-
8091 
Inclement Weather #:  240-777-6889 (call after 
3:00 p.m. weekdays) 
Email address: 
shawn.robinson@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
 

 
 
 


